

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

PAGE 1

06/17/22

BID OPENING DATE 06/16/22
 CONTRACT NUMBER 04-4H0504
 LOCATION 04-SON-12-25.8/30.8

IN AND NEAR SONOMA, AT SONOMA CREEK
 BRIDGE NO. 20-0027, STUART CREEK
 BRIDGE NO. 20-0025 AND HOOKER CREEK
 BRIDGE NO. 20-0030. SCOUR

CONTRACT CODE 'A'
 148 CONTRACT ITEMS

SCOUR MITIGATION

FEDERAL AID ACNH-P012-(128)E

DB GOALS:		DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 25.0%					
PROPOSALS ISSUED	20	FUND TOTAL	0	TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS	550		
NUMBER OF BIDDERS	3	ENGINEERS EST	8,717,467.75	AMOUNT UNDER	722,077.65	PERCENT UNDER EST	8.28
BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)				
-----	-----	-----	-----				
1	7,995,390.10	2	GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO. 707 585-1221 00644515 246 GHILOTTI AVE; SANTA ROSA CA 95407 FAX 707 585-1601				
2	8,175,384.51	1	GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 707 467-4100 00000089 1324 S. STATE STREET; UKIAH CA 95482 FAX 707 467-4143				
3	8,445,546.50	3	GORDON N. BALL, INC. 925 838-5675 00710807 333 CAMILLE AVENUE; ALAMO CA 94507 FAX 925 838-5915				

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	COLD PLANE ASPHALT
	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	ITEM 86 (55%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 137 (16%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 138 (4%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 139 (9%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 140 (5%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 97 (100%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 98 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 1 (50%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 113 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 115 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 142 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 143 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 144 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 145 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 146 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 147 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 32 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	ITEM 9 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE LLC PACIFIC WA	1031889	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	FORM / POUR / FINISH

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 100 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 101 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 102 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 103 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 137 (66%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 139 (88%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 140 (78%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	ITEM 148 (1%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC LOOMIS CA	1012305	MOBILIZATION
	K&G CONCRETE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	982137	ITEM 89 (2%)
	K&G CONCRETE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	982137	ITEM 90 (4%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	K&G CONCRETE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	982137	PUMP CONCRETE
	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ITEM 92 (100%)
	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ITEM 93 (100%)
	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ITEM 94 (100%)
	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ITEM 95 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 49 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 50 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 51 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 52 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 53 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 54 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 55 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 56 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 57 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 58 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 59 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 60 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 61 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 62 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 63 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 64 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 65 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 66 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 67 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 68 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 69 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 70 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 71 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 72 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 73 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 74 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 75 (100%)
	MARINA LANDSCAPE ORANGE CA	492862	ITEM 76 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 127 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 130 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 131 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 132 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 133 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 134 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 135 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 136 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 141 (100%)
	MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	529261	ITEM 33 (100%)
	SACRAMENTO DRILLING, INC SACRAMENTO CA	759193	DRILL CIDH HOLE

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	SACRAMENTO DRILLING, INC SACRAMENTO CA	759193	ITEM 87 (61%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 10 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 114 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 116 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 117 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 118 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 119 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 120 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 121 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 122 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 123 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

04-4H0504
04-SON-12-2
06/16/22

BID211
PAGE 10
06/17/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 124 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 125 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 126 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ROHNERT PARK CA	723309	ITEM 7 (100%)
	SCHWAGER DAVIS, INC. SAN JOSE CA	492582	ITEM 88 (100%)
	TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL SAN FRANCISCO CA	1018669	ITEM 12 (100%)
	TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL SAN FRANCISCO CA	1018669	ITEM 8 (100%)
	TYRRELL RESOURCES TRUCKEE CA	938998	ITEM 36 (100%)
	W C MALONEY INC STOCKTON CA	718243	ITEM 104 (100%)
	W C MALONEY INC STOCKTON CA	718243	ITEM 105 (100%)

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 1 (45%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 113 (100%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 115 (100%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 142145 (100%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 146 (63%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 147 (46%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 148 (1%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 32 (100%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 9 (100%)
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPE REMOVAL
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING WORK

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	12" RUMBLE STRIP
	APPLY A LINE ANDERSON CA	1031889	6" RUMBLE STRIP
	BETHLEHEM CASHMERE WA	553361	ERECT PC SLAB
	BETHLEHEM CASHMERE WA	553361	FURNISH PC SLAB
	BETHLEHEM CASHMERE WA	553361	ITEM 9293 (100%)
	BETHLEHEM CASHMERE WA	553361	ITEM 94 (97%)
	BETHLEHEM CASHMERE WA	553361	ITEM 95 (57%)
	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	ITEM 137 (18%)
	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	ITEM 138 (4%)
	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	ITEM 139 (9%)
	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	ITEM 140 (5%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	ITEM 9798 (100%)
	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	REBAR FOR ST-75 RAIL
	C&N REINFORCING SAN FRANCISCO CA	1052018	REBAR FOR TYPE 842 BARRIER
	DEES-BURKE ENGINEERING PASADENA CA	1012305	FORM & POUR TYPE 842 BARRIER
	DEES-BURKE ENGINEERING PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 100103 (100%)
	DEES-BURKE ENGINEERING PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 137 (78%)
	DEES-BURKE ENGINEERING PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 140 (85%)
	DEES-BURKE ENGINEERING PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 148 (2%)
	DEES-BURKE ENGINEERING PASADENA CA	1012305	MOBILIZATION FOR POLYESTER CONCRETE
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 17 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 20 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 6976 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ALT CRASH CUSHION ARRAY
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 114 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 127135 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 136 (90%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 138 (59%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 141 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 33 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ST-75 STEEL RAIL PORTION
	HILLSIDE DRILLING POINT RICHMOND CA	478991	ITEM 148 (17%)
	HILLSIDE DRILLING POINT RICHMOND CA	478991	ITEM 87 (81%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	HILLSIDE DRILLING POINT RICHMOND CA	478991	MOBILIZATION FOR CIDH PILING
	HILLSIDE DRILLING POINT RICHMOND CA	478991	24" DRILL, SEST AND PLACE CONCRETE
	NEARY LANDSCAPING COTATI CA	814207	ITEM 4968 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 117126 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 7 (100%)
	SCHWAGER DAVIS SAN JOSE CA	492582	ITEM 88 (100%)
	SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA	929061	HAUL & DISPOSE OF ADL MATERIAL
	SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA	929061	ITEM 1 (27%)
	SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA	929061	ITEM 38 (57%)
	SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA	929061	ITEM 41 (43%)
	SUMMIT ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA	929061	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR ADL HAULING

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	SWPPQUEEN SACRAMENTO CA	1033335	ITEM 14 (22%)
	SWPPQUEEN SACRAMENTO CA	1033335	ITEM 15 (100%)
	SWPPQUEEN SACRAMENTO CA	1033335	ITEM 16 (60%)
	SWPPQUEEN SACRAMENTO CA	1033335	ITEM 2830 (100%)
	SWPPQUEEN SACRAMENTO CA	1033335	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN
	SWPPQUEEN SACRAMENTO CA	1033335	WQ JOBSITE INSPECTIONS
	T AND S DVBE REDDING CA	983087	FLAGGING FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL
	T AND S DVBE REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 12 (100%)
	T AND S DVBE REDDING CA	983087	ITEM 8 (81%)
	TYRRELL RESOURCES TRUCKEE CA	938998	ITEM 36 (35%)
	TYRRELL RESOURCES TRUCKEE CA	938998	REMOVE TREES

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	GRIND & GROOVE (PARTIAL)
	ABSL CONSTRUCTION HAYWARD CA	621781	ITEM 103 (27%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 137 (15.6%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 138 (4.8%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 139 (16.8%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 140 (4.3%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 97 (100%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 98 (100%)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	REBAR (PARTIAL)
	ALTA GROUP, INC. SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	CA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL (PARTIAL)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 127 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 128 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 129 (66.7%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 130136 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 138 (65.9%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 141 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 33 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	METAL RAILING (PARTIAL)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	APPLY-A-LINE, LLC. ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 113 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE, LLC. ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 115 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	APPLY-A-LINE, LLC. ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 142147 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE, LLC. ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 32 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE, LLC. ANDERSON CA	1031889	ITEM 9 (100%)
	APPLY-A-LINE, LLC. ANDERSON CA	1031889	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 96 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	BETHLEHEM CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASCO CA	553361	ITEM 9295 (100%)
	BETHLEHEM CONSTRUCTION, INC. WASCO CA	553361	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	DECK TREATMENT (PARTIAL)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 100102 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 103 (60%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 137 (62%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	ITEM 140 (71.5%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. PASADENA CA	1012305	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	GARRISON DEMOLITION AND ENGINEERING INC. SAN RAMON CA	1047936	BRIDGE REMOVAL (PARTIAL)
	GARRISON DEMOLITION AND ENGINEERING INC. SAN RAMON CA	1047936	ITEM 104 (34.9%)
	GARRISON DEMOLITION AND ENGINEERING INC. SAN RAMON CA	1047936	ITEM 105 (52.6%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES, INC. SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 17 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES, INC. SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 6976 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES, INC. SACRAMENTO CA	662718	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	K&G CONCRETE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	982137	ITEM 89 (22.3%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	K&G CONCRETE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	982137	ITEM 90 (27%)
	K&G CONCRETE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	982137	PLACE STRUCTURE CONCRETE (PARTIAL)
	MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL REDDING CA	1038244	ITEM 8 (83.2%)
	MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL REDDING CA	1038244	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)
	NEARY LANDSCAPE INC. COTATI CA	814207	ITEM 4968 (100%)
	NEARY LANDSCAPE INC. COTATI CA	814207	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	PACIFIC COAST DRILLING CO. SANTA ROSA CA	539855	ITEM 87 (100%)
	PACIFIC COAST DRILLING CO. SANTA ROSA CA	539855	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 10 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 114 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 117126 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

04-4H0504
04-SON-12-2
06/16/22

BID211
PAGE 22
06/17/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 13 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	ITEM 7 (100%)
	SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. AMERICAN CANYON CA	723309	WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTED
	TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC. TRUCKEE CA	938998	CLEARING (PARTIAL)
	TYRRELL RESOURCES, INC. TRUCKEE CA	938998	ITEM 36 (25.5%)

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,475.00	3,475.00
2	080050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	LUMP SUM	8,000.00	8,000.00
3	090100	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY)	WDAY	300	4,400.00	1,320,000.00
4	090200	DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING	EA	9	2,000.00	18,000.00
5	090207	HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS	HR	90	200.00	18,000.00
6	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	LUMP SUM	4,400.00	4,400.00
7	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	12,400.00	12,400.00
8	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	328,000.00	328,000.00
9	120149	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	SQFT	24	8.50	204.00
10	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	28	40.00	1,120.00
11	120320	TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM	LF	2,800	27.00	75,600.00
12	128651	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA)	EA	12	5,500.00	66,000.00
13	129100	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE	EA	18	2,200.00	39,600.00
14	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	8,800.00	8,800.00
15	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	650.00	650.00
16	130310	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	EA	4	500.00	2,000.00
17	130530	TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX)	SQYD	200	20.00	4,000.00
18	130570	TEMPORARY COVER	SQYD	100	30.00	3,000.00
19	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	5	250.00	1,250.00
20	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	650	12.00	7,800.00
21	130670	TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE	LF	2,560	12.00	30,720.00
22	130680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	100	8.00	800.00
23	130710	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	4	3,500.00	14,000.00
24	130720	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ROADWAY	SQYD	420	50.00	21,000.00
25	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	50.00	50.00
26	130800	TEMPORARY ACTIVE TREATMENT SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	18,800.00	18,800.00
27	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	4,000.00	4,000.00
28	131103	WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	450	50.00	22,500.00
29	131104	WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT	EA	15	500.00	7,500.00
30	131105	WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT	EA	3	500.00	1,500.00
31	131201	TEMPORARY CREEK DIVERSION SYSTEMS	LS	LUMP SUM	150,000.00	150,000.00
32	141101	REMOVE YELLOW PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE)	LF	5,260	1.85	9,731.00
33	141120	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	8,720	.25	2,180.00
34	013540	LOG SPUR WITH ROOTWAD REVETMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	108,000.00	108,000.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
35	013541	ENGINEERED STREAMBED MATERIAL	CY	310	375.00	116,250.00
36	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	74,500.00	74,500.00
37	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	980	125.00	122,500.00
38	190105	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALY DEPOSITED LEAD)	CY	45	500.00	22,500.00
39	190123	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TOPSOIL)	CY	110	225.00	24,750.00
40	190151	CHANNEL EXCAVATION	CY	180	250.00	45,000.00
41	190159	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE COM) (AERIALY DEPOSITED LEAD)	CY	560	100.00	56,000.00
42	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	TON	90	225.00	20,250.00
43 (F)	192020	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (TYPE D)	CY	700	200.00	140,000.00
44 (F)	192037	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	300	300.00	90,000.00
45 (F)	193003	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	CY	237	350.00	82,950.00
46 (F)	193013	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	206	350.00	72,100.00
47	194001	DITCH EXCAVATION	CY	81	120.00	9,720.00
48	198206	SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE, CLASS A1	SQYD	970	4.00	3,880.00
49	200002	ROADSIDE CLEARING	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
50	202006	SOIL AMENDMENT	CY	30	150.00	4,500.00
51	202037	ORGANIC FERTILIZER	LB	100	4.00	400.00
52	204008	PLANT (GROUP H)	EA	520	45.00	23,400.00
53	204009	PLANT (GROUP I)	EA	24	40.00	960.00
54	204035	PLANT (GROUP A)	EA	210	20.00	4,200.00
55	204099	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK	LS	LUMP SUM	45,000.00	45,000.00
56	205035	WOOD MULCH	CY	14	250.00	3,500.00
57	205051	FOLIAGE PROTECTOR	EA	230	40.00	9,200.00
58	206634	2" WYE STRAINER ASSEMBLY	EA	4	500.00	2,000.00
59 (F)	208005	1 1/2" GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	500	20.00	10,000.00
60 (F)	208006	2" GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	60	25.00	1,500.00
61	208448	RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY	EA	670	25.00	16,750.00
62	208562	CAM COUPLER ASSEMBLY	EA	4	900.00	3,600.00
63 (F)	208594	3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	1,275	10.00	12,750.00
64 (F)	208595	1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	288	11.00	3,168.00
65 (F)	208597	1 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	636	12.00	7,632.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
66 (F)	208598	2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE)	LF	350	14.00	4,900.00
67	013542	AIR/VACUUM RELIEF VALVE	EA	20	600.00	12,000.00
68	208683	BALL VALVE	EA	12	500.00	6,000.00
69	210010	MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)	EA	4	500.00	2,000.00
70	210270	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)	SQFT	37,800	.88	33,264.00
71	210280	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET)	SQFT	1,470	1.52	2,234.40
72	210300	HYDROMULCH	SQFT	39,200	.04	1,568.00
73	210350	FIBER ROLLS	LF	4,410	5.09	22,446.90
74	210430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	39,200	.20	7,840.00
75	210610	COMPOST (CY)	CY	140	75.00	10,500.00
76	210630	INCORPORATE MATERIALS	SQFT	9,650	.07	675.50
77	250201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE	CY	270	140.00	37,800.00
78	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	260	140.00	36,400.00
79	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	440	180.00	79,200.00
80	390137	RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED)	TON	140	350.00	49,000.00
81	394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	110	33.50	3,685.00
82	394076	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	75	33.50	2,512.50
83	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	30	33.50	1,005.00
84	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)	SQYD	4	200.00	800.00
85	397005	TACK COAT	TON	0.8	9,125.00	7,300.00
86	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	430	50.00	21,500.00
87	490603	24" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING	LF	1,880	350.00	658,000.00
88	048187	PRESTRESSING (TRANSVERSE TIE RODS)	LS LUMP SUM		112,000.00	112,000.00
89 (F)	510053	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	CY	375	1,200.00	450,000.00
90 (F)	510060	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL	CY	126	2,200.00	277,200.00
91 (F)	510094	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET	CY	5.3	2,600.00	13,780.00
92 (F)	512353	FURNISH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLAB (TYPE SIII)	SQFT	1,494	85.00	126,990.00
93 (F)	048188	FURNISH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLAB (MODIFIED)	SQFT	3,685	75.00	276,375.00
94 (F)	048189	FURNISH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE SLAB (TYPE SIII MODIFIED)	SQFT	332	90.00	29,880.00
95	512510	ERECT PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK UNIT	EA	26	5,500.00	143,000.00
96	519088	JOINT SEAL (MR 1")	LF	111	50.00	5,550.00
97 (F)	520102	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)	LB	87,480	2.06	180,208.80

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
98 (F)	520103	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (RETAINING WALL)	LB	31,100	1.85	57,535.00
99 (F)	540105	PREFORMED MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING	SQFT	168	8.00	1,344.00
100	600001	PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	7,000.00	7,000.00
101	600037	PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE	SQFT	5,110	2.00	10,220.00
102	600041	FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	CF	895	100.00	89,500.00
103 (F)	600043	PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	SQFT	5,110	12.00	61,320.00
104	600105	BRIDGE REMOVAL, LOCATION A	LS	LUMP SUM	149,000.00	149,000.00
105	600106	BRIDGE REMOVAL, LOCATION B	LS	LUMP SUM	109,800.00	109,800.00
106	610108	18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT	LF	230	90.00	20,700.00
107	013543	BIORETENTION	LS	LUMP SUM	18,000.00	18,000.00
108	690110	12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN	LF	60	250.00	15,000.00
109	702600	DOWNDRAIN ENERGY DISSIPATOR	EA	3	750.00	2,250.00
110	723095	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 LB, CLASS I, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	61	175.00	10,675.00
111	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	71	2.00	142.00
112 (F)	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LB	1,195	3.00	3,585.00
113	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	460	2.50	1,150.00
114	810190	GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR	EA	6	25.00	150.00
115	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	700	7.00	4,900.00
116	820113	TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER	EA	2	150.00	300.00
117	820134	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P)	EA	16	35.00	560.00
118	820135	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE R)	EA	2	35.00	70.00
119	820270	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (WOOD POST)	EA	11	100.00	1,100.00
120	820310	REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL	EA	2	2.00	4.00
121	820750	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED)	SQFT	170	28.00	4,760.00
122	013544	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	27	22.00	594.00
123	013545	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) FOR RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	40	22.00	880.00
124	013546	RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING (TYPE XI)	SQFT	67	8.00	536.00
125	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	18	450.00	8,100.00
126	820900	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	2	150.00	300.00
127	832007	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST)	LF	130	34.00	4,420.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
128	832070	VEGETATION CONTROL (MINOR CONCRETE)	SQYD	180	150.00	27,000.00
129 (F)	048190	METAL RAILING	LF	67	300.00	20,100.00
130 (F)	839521	CABLE RAILING	LF	73	54.00	3,942.00
131	839543	TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31)	EA	3	4,400.00	13,200.00
132	839576	END CAP (TYPE A)	EA	2	400.00	800.00
133	839578	END CAP (TYPE TC)	EA	4	150.00	600.00
134	839581	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	3	800.00	2,400.00
135	839584	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	6	3,600.00	21,600.00
136	013547	ALTERNATIVE CRASH CUSHION SYSTEM	EA	3	44,000.00	132,000.00
137 (F)	048191	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 842B MODIFIED)	LF	13	1,380.00	17,940.00
138 (F)	048192	CALIFORNIA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL	LF	389	600.00	233,400.00
139 (F)	048193	CALIFORNIA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL (MODIFIED)	LF	44	1,100.00	48,400.00
140 (F)	839749	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 842 MODIFIED)	LF	69	1,200.00	82,800.00
141	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	LF	620	8.00	4,960.00
142	840502	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	9,160	1.30	11,908.00
143	840655	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (1-COAT)	LF	17,900	.85	15,215.00
144	846020	REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	4,150	1.10	4,565.00
145	846030	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3,560	1.25	4,450.00
146	846046	6" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)	STA	38	160.00	6,080.00
147	846051	12" RUMBLE STRIP (ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)	STA	28	160.00	4,480.00
148	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	788,000.00	788,000.00
					TOTAL	7,995,390.10

04-4H0504
04-SON-12-2
06/16/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 28
06/17/22

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	5,500.00	5500.00	20,000.00	20000.00
2	7,500.00	7500.00	10,000.00	10000.00
3	1,000.00	300000.00	1,000.00	300000.00
4	2,000.00	18000.00	2,000.00	18000.00
5	200.00	18000.00	200.00	18000.00
6	2,500.00	2500.00	10,000.00	10000.00
7	12,400.00	12400.00	15,000.00	15000.00
8	695,000.00	695000.00	500,000.00	500000.00
9	8.50	204.00	10.00	240.00
10	40.00	1120.00	40.00	1120.00
11	54.00	151200.00	20.00	56000.00
12	6,600.00	79200.00	9,000.00	108000.00
13	3,150.00	56700.00	3,500.00	63000.00
14	70,000.00	70000.00	330,000.00	330000.00
15	2,370.00	2370.00	1,000.00	1000.00
16	500.00	2000.00	500.00	2000.00
17	11.50	2300.00	15.00	3000.00
18	9.50	950.00	10.00	1000.00
19	500.00	2500.00	100.00	500.00
20	5.75	3737.50	3.00	1950.00
21	11.50	29440.00	10.00	25600.00
22	11.00	1100.00	3.00	300.00
23	4,000.00	16000.00	1,000.00	4000.00
24	80.00	33600.00	100.00	42000.00
25	25,000.00	25000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
26	125,000.00	125000.00	20,000.00	20000.00
27	10,000.00	10000.00	1,000.00	1000.00
28	325.00	146250.00	200.00	90000.00
29	280.00	4200.00	250.00	3750.00
30	995.00	2985.00	750.00	2250.00
31	150,000.00	150000.00	110,000.00	110000.00
32	1.85	9731.00	2.00	10520.00
33	.25	2180.00	.50	4360.00
34	45,000.00	45000.00	60,000.00	60000.00
35	260.00	80600.00	360.00	111600.00
36	125,000.00	125000.00	150,000.00	150000.00
37	94.00	92120.00	125.00	122500.00
38	522.00	23490.00	400.00	18000.00
39	72.00	7920.00	140.00	15400.00

04-4H0504
04-SON-12-2
06/16/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 29
06/17/22

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	105.00	18900.00	200.00	36000.00
41	100.00	56000.00	280.00	156800.00
42	138.00	12420.00	135.00	12150.00
43	400.00	280000.00	400.00	280000.00
44	195.00	58500.00	400.00	120000.00
45	465.00	110205.00	200.00	47400.00
46	478.00	98468.00	200.00	41200.00
47	156.00	12636.00	125.00	10125.00
48	4.00	3880.00	8.00	7760.00
49	10,000.00	10000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
50	150.00	4500.00	150.00	4500.00
51	4.00	400.00	4.00	400.00
52	45.00	23400.00	45.00	23400.00
53	40.00	960.00	40.00	960.00
54	20.00	4200.00	20.00	4200.00
55	45,000.00	45000.00	45,000.00	45000.00
56	250.00	3500.00	250.00	3500.00
57	40.00	9200.00	40.00	9200.00
58	500.00	2000.00	500.00	2000.00
59	20.00	10000.00	20.00	10000.00
60	25.00	1500.00	25.00	1500.00
61	25.00	16750.00	25.00	16750.00
62	900.00	3600.00	900.00	3600.00
63	10.00	12750.00	12.00	15300.00
64	11.00	3168.00	13.00	3744.00
65	12.00	7632.00	15.00	9540.00
66	14.00	4900.00	10.00	3500.00
67	600.00	12000.00	600.00	12000.00
68	500.00	6000.00	500.00	6000.00
69	891.00	3564.00	900.00	3600.00
70	.60	22680.00	.60	22680.00
71	3.31	4865.70	3.00	4410.00
72	.07	2744.00	.07	2744.00
73	4.14	18257.40	4.00	17640.00
74	.20	7840.00	.20	7840.00
75	92.50	12950.00	90.00	12600.00
76	.85	8202.50	.85	8202.50
77	148.00	39960.00	175.00	47250.00
78	135.00	35100.00	175.00	45500.00

04-4H0504
04-SON-12-2
06/16/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 30
06/17/22

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
79	341.00	150040.00	230.00	101200.00
80	750.00	105000.00	500.00	70000.00
81	28.85	3173.50	10.00	1100.00
82	28.85	2163.75	10.00	750.00
83	28.85	865.50	10.00	300.00
84	95.00	380.00	100.00	400.00
85	4,200.00	3360.00	1,000.00	800.00
86	38.00	16340.00	35.00	15050.00
87	360.00	676800.00	385.00	723800.00
88	87,479.00	87479.00	135,000.00	135000.00
89	1,660.00	622500.00	1,400.00	525000.00
90	2,510.00	316260.00	1,400.00	176400.00
91	2,440.00	12932.00	4,000.00	21200.00
92	85.17	127243.98	105.00	156870.00
93	73.48	270773.80	87.00	320595.00
94	94.19	31271.08	150.00	49800.00
95	6,100.00	158600.00	8,000.00	208000.00
96	115.00	12765.00	100.00	11100.00
97	2.06	180208.80	2.20	192456.00
98	1.85	57535.00	2.20	68420.00
99	30.00	5040.00	15.00	2520.00
100	7,000.00	7000.00	7,000.00	7000.00
101	2.00	10220.00	2.00	10220.00
102	100.00	89500.00	100.00	89500.00
103	12.00	61320.00	20.00	102200.00
104	178,000.00	178000.00	275,000.00	275000.00
105	110,000.00	110000.00	175,000.00	175000.00
106	140.00	32200.00	140.00	32200.00
107	25,000.00	25000.00	20,000.00	20000.00
108	155.00	9300.00	250.00	15000.00
109	1,850.00	5550.00	700.00	2100.00
110	250.00	15250.00	370.00	22570.00
111	8.00	568.00	10.00	710.00
112	4.00	4780.00	2.00	2390.00
113	2.50	1150.00	2.50	1150.00
114	35.00	210.00	25.00	150.00
115	7.00	4900.00	7.00	4900.00
116	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00
117	35.00	560.00	35.00	560.00

04-4H0504
04-SON-12-2
06/16/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 31
06/17/22

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
118	35.00	70.00	35.00	70.00
119	100.00	1100.00	100.00	1100.00
120	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00
121	28.00	4760.00	28.00	4760.00
122	22.00	594.00	22.00	594.00
123	22.00	880.00	22.00	880.00
124	8.00	536.00	8.00	536.00
125	450.00	8100.00	450.00	8100.00
126	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00
127	34.00	4420.00	70.00	9100.00
128	50.00	9000.00	160.00	28800.00
129	260.00	17420.00	450.00	30150.00
130	54.00	3942.00	200.00	14600.00
131	4,400.00	13200.00	4,500.00	13500.00
132	400.00	800.00	300.00	600.00
133	150.00	600.00	150.00	600.00
134	800.00	2400.00	1,000.00	3000.00
135	3,600.00	21600.00	4,000.00	24000.00
136	49,000.00	147000.00	50,000.00	150000.00
137	1,200.00	15600.00	1,500.00	19500.00
138	635.00	247015.00	630.00	245070.00
139	930.00	40920.00	500.00	22000.00
140	1,100.00	75900.00	1,300.00	89700.00
141	8.00	4960.00	15.00	9300.00
142	1.30	11908.00	1.50	13740.00
143	.85	15215.00	1.00	17900.00
144	1.10	4565.00	1.00	4150.00
145	1.25	4450.00	1.25	4450.00
146	120.00	4560.00	285.00	10830.00
147	200.00	5600.00	265.00	7420.00
148	762,000.00	762000.00	840,000.00	840000.00
TOT		8,175,384.51		8,445,546.50